Liga-Wettkampfe 2013

Mannschaft Liga/Gruppe Rang

1. Luftpistole freistehend  Bezirk/Gruppe 1

1. Platz
13.Platz
15.Platz
20.Platz
24.Platz

2. Luftpistole freistehend  Kreis/Gruppe 1

2. Platz
6. Platz
8. Platz
10. Platz
14. Platz

1. Luftpistole Auflage Kreis/Gruppe 1

1. Platz
6. Platz
10. Platz

2. Luftpistole Auflage Kreis/Gruppe 1

2. Platz
3. Platz
4. Platz
8. Platz
9. Platz

1. Luftgewehr freistehend  Kreis/Gruppe 1

3. Platz
12. Platz

2. Luftgewehr freistehend  Kreis/Gruppe 1
10. Platz
12. Platz
22. Platz
26. Platz
(nur ein Kampf) 31. Platz

1. Luftgewehr Auflage Kreis/Gruppe 1

8 Platz
15. Platz
16. Platz
17. Platz
18. Platz

(geringere Gesamtringzahl)

2. Luftgewehr Auflage Kreis/Gruppe 2

3. Platz
6. Platz
8. Platz
16. Platz
19. Platz

3. Luftgewehr Auflage Kreis/Gruppe 3

4. Platz
5. Platz
7. Platz
11. Platz
17. Platz

Schiitze

6. Platz [MP 2:8; EP 8:22]

Helmut Hurow
Harald Eckert

Christopher Gebauer

Peter Kundt
Paul Spix

2. Platz [MP 2:6; EP 12:12]

Michael Geller
Matthias Getz
Richard Kintzi
Jenny Getz
Hartmut Henning

1. Platz [MP 6:2; EP 18:6]

Helmut Hurow
Jenny Getz
Wolfgang Gora

Richard Kintzi
Peter Offermann
Heinz Bytomski
Matthias Getz
Brigitte KloRe

4. Platz [MP 10:10; EP 34:26]

Rebecca Kundt
Heike Kundt

Thomas Neteler
Michael Geller
Dominik Kundt
Lisa Kundt

Christoph Soldner
5. Platz [MP 2:14; EP 7:41]

Harald Eckert
Helmut Zilliken
Peter Kundt
Helmut Hurow
Heike Kundt

2. Platz [MP 10:6; EP 27:21]

Matthias Getz
Brigitte KloRe
Peter Offermann
Martha Reiter
Willfried Gobbels

3. Platz [MP 4:8; EP 14:22]

Heinz Bytomski
Katharina Gora
Wolfgang Gora
Jenny Getz
Jakob Esser

Ringzahl
Top 4

1045,83

357,00
346,75
344,50
339,75
325,25

996,00

349,50
325,25
320,75
311,50
266,50

825,75

282,25
265,75
254,25

(nur drei Kampfe) 12. Platz Helmut Zilliken 281,00
(nur ein Kampf) 14. Platz Harald Eckert 287,00|

2. Platz [MP 4:4; EP 14:10]

820,00

277,75
269,00
266,50
264,50
259,00

986,30

355,75
327,75

17. Platz Marianna Ertl 321,00
19. Platz Jenny Getz 316,25I

5. Platz [MP 2:18; EP 11:49]

951,00

341,00
338,75
314,25
295,00
275,00

872,50

293,75
291,50
291,50
291,00
289,75

872,00

294,00
293,25
292,50
285,25
282,75

858,00

288,25
287,75
286,75
284,25
276,00




