Liga-Wettkämpfe 2013						
Mannschaft	Liga/Gruppe	Rang	Schütze	Ringz	Ringzahl Top 4	
1. Luftpistole freistehend	Bezirk/Gruppe 1	6. Platz [MP 2:	8; EP 8:22]	1045,83		
		1. Platz	Helmut Hurow		357,00	
		13.Platz 15.Platz	Harald Eckert Christopher Gebauer		346,75 344,50	
		20.Platz	Peter Kundt		339,75	
		24.Platz	Paul Spix		325,25	
2. Luftpistole freistehend	Kreis/Gruppe 1	2. Platz [MP 2:	6; EP 12:12]	996,00		
		2. Platz	Michael Geller		349,50	
		6. Platz 8. Platz	Matthias Getz Richard Kintzi		325,25 320,75	
		10. Platz	Jenny Getz		320,73 311,50	
		14. Platz	Hartmut Henning		266,50	
1. Luftpistole Auflage	Kreis/Gruppe 1	1. Platz [MP 6:	2; EP 18:6]	825,75		
		1. Platz	Helmut Hurow		282,25	
		6. Platz	Jenny Getz		265,75	
	(nur drei Kämpfe)	10. Platz 12. Platz	Wolfgang Gora Helmut Zilliken		254,25 281,00	
	(nur ein Kampf)		Harald Eckert		287,00	
2. Luftpistole Auflage	Kreis/Gruppe 1	2. Platz [MP 4:	4; EP 14:10]	820,00		
		2. Platz	Richard Kintzi		277,75	
		3. Platz	Peter Offermann		269,00	
		4. Platz 8. Platz	Heinz Bytomski Matthias Getz		266,50	
		o. Platz 9. Platz	Brigitte Kloße		264,50 259,00	
1. Luftgewehr freistehend	Kreis/Gruppe 1	4. Platz [MP 10		986,30	200,00	
	тионологирро т	3. Platz	Rebecca Kundt	000,00	355,75	
		12. Platz	Heike Kundt		327,75	
		17. Platz	Marianna Ertl		321,00	
		19. Platz	Jenny Getz		316,25	
2. Luftgewehr freistehend	Kreis/Gruppe 1	5. Platz [MP 2:		951,00		
		10. Platz 12. Platz	Thomas Neteler		341,00	
		22. Platz	Michael Geller Dominik Kundt		338,75 314,25	
		26. Platz	Lisa Kundt		295,00	
	(nur ein Kampf)	31. Platz	Christoph Söldner		275,00	
1. Luftgewehr Auflage	Kreis/Gruppe 1	5. Platz [MP 2:	14; EP 7:41]	872,50		
		8 Platz	Harald Eckert		293,75	
	(geringere Gesamtringzahl)	15. Platz 16. Platz	Helmut Zilliken Peter Kundt		291,50 291,50	
	(geringere Gesamanigzani)	17. Platz	Helmut Hurow		291,00	
		18. Platz	Heike Kundt		289,75	
2. Luftgewehr Auflage	Kreis/Gruppe 2	2. Platz [MP 10	):6; EP 27:21]	872,00		
		3. Platz	Matthias Getz		294,00	
		6. Platz	Brigitte Kloße		293,25	
		8. Platz 16. Platz	Peter Offermann Martha Reiter		292,50 285,25	
		19. Platz	Willfried Göbbels		282,75	
3. Luftgewehr Auflage	Kreis/Gruppe 3	3. Platz [MP 4:	8; EP 14:22]	858,00		
		4. Platz	Heinz Bytomski		288,25	
		5. Platz	Katharina Gora		287,75	
		7. Platz	Wolfgang Gora		286,75	
		11. Platz 17. Platz	Jenny Getz Jakob Esser		284,25 276,00	